PROVA

50M LIVRE
100M LIVRE
200M LIVRE
400M LIVRE
800M LIVRE
1500M LIVRE
100M COSTAS
200M COSTAS
100M PEITO
200M PEITO
200M PEITO
50M BORBOL
100M BORBOL
200M BORBOL
100M MEDLEY
200M MEDLEY
200M MEDLEY
400M MEDLEY
:1 4x50M LIVRE

4x50M MEDLEY

Gerado automaticamente em:

ATLETA

ETIENE PIRES MEDEIROS
LARISSA MARTINS OLIVEIRA

MARIA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA SILVA
MARIA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA SILVA

VIVIANE JUNGBLUT

VIVIANE JUNGBLUT

ETIENE PIRES MEDEIROS
ALEXIA TAVARES ASSUNCAO
JHENNIFER ALVES CONCEICAO
GABRIELLE ASSIS DA SILVA
GABRIELLE ASSIS DA SILVA
DAYNARA FERREIRA PAULA
DAIENE MARCAL DIAS
JOANNA MARANHAO
STEPHANIE BALDUCCINI
JOANNA MARANHAO
JOANNA MARANHAO
JOANNA MARANHAO
BRASIL

SELECAO BRASILEIRA "A"
ETIENE PIRES MEDEIROS
ANA CARLA CARVALHO

00:26.03
00:56.41

19/12/2025 16.27.44

BRA
PINHEIROS
UNISANTA
UNISANTA
GNU

GNU

BRA

SESI-SP
PINHEIROS
FLAMENGO/RJ
FLAMENGO/RJ
BRA

CR FLAMENGO/RJ
BRA

null

BRA

BRA

BRA

SELECAO

BRA

DAYNARA FERREIRA PAULA
LARISSA MARTINS OLIVEIRA

ANO

2018
2018
2024
2024
2016
2021
2014
2022
2018
2025
2025
2014
2018
2009
2024
2009
2009
2009
2014
2014

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

SR

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

~ - Tabela de Recordes
 RECORDES BRASILEIRO

Piscina de 25 metros:

LOCAL

SHANGZHOU
ESPORTE CLUBE
FLORIANOPOLIS/SC
FLORIANOPOLIS/SC
SANTOS

CR VASCO DA GAMA
DOHA

RECIFE-PE

ESPORTE CLUBE
VASCO DA GAMA
VASCO DA GAMA
DOHA

HANGZHOU
MOSCOU
FLORIANOPOLIS/SC
MOSCOU

MOSCOU

MOSCOU

DOHA

DOHA

01:22.09
01:46.47

CONFEDERAGA
BRASILEIRA - _
DE DESPORTOS
AQUATICOS =

et ©

x>

TEMPO

00:23.76
00:52.45
01:54.46
03:59.33
08:19.57
15:55.07
00:57.13
02:07.30
01:05.69
02:20.98
02:20.98
00:25.54
00:56.31
02:04.01
01:00.15
02:09.03
02:09.03
04:26.98
01:38.78
01:46.47
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